EUDRAGIT®
Technical

Seminar

February 26, 2019 — Philippines

SRENNTIGS™ @ EVONIK



Overview

Date Seminar language
Tuesday, February 26, 2019 English
Time Registration
8.30am-16.30 pm To register for the event please click here.
Venue Questions?
Crowne Plaza Manila Galleria If you have questions on the seminar or need assistance
Ortigas Ave, Corner Asian Development Bank Ave., please do not hesitate to contact
S;:llgasifeinter' Quezon City 1100 + Mr. Ed Manalo (Brenntag Ingredients, Inc.)
= Phone: +63 9178550016
Participation fee * Ms. Rapeeporn Sathitthammaporn (Evonik Health Care)
Free of Charge Phone: +66 2030 7913

Transportation
NA
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https://oncare.evonik.com/workshop-program/?id=535&ref=1
mailto:rapeeporn.sathitthammaporn@evonik.com
mailto:edizon.manalo@brenntag-asia.com

Agenda

08.30 a.m.
09.00 a.m.

09.15 a.m.

10.00 a.m.

10.45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

11.50 a.m.
13.00 p.m.

Registration

Welcome & Introduction to Brenntag Philippines
Ms. Grace A. Raya (Managing Director, Brenntag Philippines )

Introduction to Evonik Health Care

Mr. Dr. Nitesh Shah (Technical Director Asia South)

Basic EUDRAGIT® portfolio

Ms. Rapeeporn Sathitthammaporn (Regional Technical Services
Manager SEA & PK)

Coffee break

Updates on PIC/S GMP

Mr. Antonio B. Regadio, Jr. (BSIP, R.Ph. Consultant, Regworks
Philippines )

Lunch

Moisture protection with EUDRAGIT® polymers
Ms. Rapeeporn Sathitthammaporn (Regional Technical Services
Manager SEA & PK)

13.50 p.m.

14.45 p.m.
15.00 p.m.

15.45 p.m.

16.15 p.m.

Enteric coating using EUDRAGIT® polymers
Mr. Dr. Nitesh Shah (Technical Director Asia South)

Coffee break

Science behind effective coating (Video & presentation)
Ms. Rapeeporn Sathitthammaporn (Regional Technical
Services Manager SEA & PK)

Evonik’s online platform onCare - online services
inspired by customers’ needs
Dr. Nitesh Shah (Technical Director Asia South)

Vote of thanks/Closing statement
Dr. Nitesh Shah (Technical Director Asia South)
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EVONIK NUTRITION & CARE GMBH
Business Line Health Care
Kirschenallee

64293 Darmstadt

Germany

healthcare@evonik.com
www.evonik.com/healthcare

BRENNTAG INGREDIENTS, INC.
16t floor Asian Star Building
2402-2404 Asean Drive, Filinvest City
1781 Alabang, Muntinlupa City
Philippines
info-phils@brenntag-asia.com
www.brenntag-asia.com
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